Bohnenkamp

M I @ Moving Professionals

5.00S-12(7.00-12) 6/170/220 ETO 27H C60 Black

492667

Product-No.: 010353

Technical Information:

Product number
Brand

Inch

Rim size

Rim width

Bolt hole number
Center bore diameter
Bolt hole circle
Color

Bolt Hole

Load Capacity 1
Speed 1

Weight kg
Volume m3
Material

Wheel type

RAL

010353

LIANYUNGANG ALLEN IRON
STEEL

12
5.00-12
5.00

6

170

220
Black

27

2645

10
11.22000
0.01180
Steel
2-P
9006

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes
Supplier does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any
kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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