## Bohnenkamp Moving Professionals



5.00S-12(7.00-12) 6/170/220 ET0 27H C60 Black 492667

## Product-No.: 010353

## **Technical Information:**

Product number	010353
Brand	LIANYUNGANG ALLEN IRON STEEL
Inch	12
Rim size	5.00 - 12
Rim width	5.00
Bolt hole number	6
Center bore diameter	170
Bolt hole circle	220
Color	Black
Bolt Hole	27
Load Capacity 1	2645
Speed 1	10
Weight kg	11.22000
Volume m3	0.01180
Material	Steel
Wheel type	2-P
RAL	9006

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes Supplier does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.